2019-2020 GCAA Directory

Appling Christian Academy
Bible Baptist Christian School
Byne Christian School
Chattahoochee Christian
Covenant Christian Academy
Friendship Christian School
Grace Christian Academy
Grace Christian School

King’s Way Christian School
Maranatha Christian Academy
Mountain Area Christian Academy
Oak Hill Classical School

Old Suwanee Christian School
Open Bible Christian School
Peoples Baptist Academy
Philadelphia Christian School
Pleasant Grove Christian School
Sugar Hill Christian Academy
Victory Baptist School

War Hill Christian Academy
Waverly Hall Christian Academy

912.367.3004
770.946.4700
229.436.0173
770.983.9433
770.674.2990
678.845.0418
770.461.0137
706.323.9161
770.949.0812
770.536.6334
706.374.6222
706.338.7945
770.945.5451
229.244.6694
770.914.7388
706.625.3233
770.775.2080
770.945.2845
770.466.4074
706.216.3524
706.582.2228
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Coordinator Name Contact

GCAA Keith Scott gcaacommissioner@gmail.com
Commissioner 770.851.8602
GCAA address 157 Holly Hills Drive
(Payments only) Athens, GA 30606
GCAA Secretary,  Samuel Prusak Sam.prusak@gmail.com
Golf 814.203.0210
Middle school, XC Joshua Gillispie jaillispie@oldsuwanee.org
678.897.9225
MaxPreps Joseph Brock Josephbrock3@gmail.com
912.278.9591
Track and Field Robert Vaughn Robert.vaughn@peoplesbaptist.com
678.628.5468
Appling Christian Academy 912.367.3004
1479 Hatch Parkway South 912.367.0076 (Fax)
Baxley, GA 31513 applingchristian@bellsouth.net
Administrator: Jerome Granade Athletic Director:  Joseph Brock
229.449.8919 912.278.9591
josephbrock3@gmail.com
Colors: Royal Blue/White Mascot: Eagles

Sports: See schedules

Bible Baptist Christian School 770.946.4700

2780 Mt. Carmel Rd. 770.946.4715 (Fax)

Hampton, GA 30228 bbcs.sports@gmail.com

Administrator: Mark Cronemeyer Athletic Director: Samuel Prusak
770.946.4700 814.203.0210
cronemeyer@gmail.com sam.prusak@gmail.com

Colors: Black/Red/White Mascot: Eagles

Sports: See schedules

Revised: 9/4/2019


mailto:gcaacommissioner@gmail.com
mailto:Sam.prusak@gmail.com
mailto:jgillispie@oldsuwanee.org
mailto:Josephbrock3@gmail.com
mailto:Robert.vaughn@peoplesbaptist.com
mailto:applingchristian@bellsouth.net
mailto:jeromegranade@gmail.com
mailto:info@biblebaptistministries.com
mailto:cronemeyer@gmail.com
mailto:sam.prusak@gmail.com

Byne Christian School

2832 Ledo Road
Albany, GA 31707

Administrator: Cory Wise
229.436.0173
cwise@bcssaints.org

Colors: Navy/Vegas Gold/White
Sports: See schedules

Mascot: Saints

Chattahoochee Christian

640 Main Street
Clermont, GA 30527

Administrator: Debbie Thomas
770.983.9433

Colors: Blue/Green/White
Sports: See schedules

Covenant Christian Academy

6905 Post Road
Cumming, GA 30040

Administrator: Johnathan Arnold
404.642.1232
jarnold@covenantrams.org

Colors: Blue/Gold/White
Sports: See schedule

Mascot: Rams

Friendship Christian School

3160 Old Atlanta Road
Suwanee, GA 30024

Administrator: Dr. Rick Johnson
678.474.6064
rick.johnson@fcsga.org

Colors: Red/White/Black
Sports: See schedules

Mascot: Spartans

Mascot: Crusaders

229.436.0173

229.436.0039 (Fax)
bcsschooloffice@bcessaints.org

Athletic Director: Paul Malone
229.449.5291
paul.e.malone@gmail.com

770.983.9433

not available (Fax)
office@chattahoocheechristian.org

Athletic Director: Debbie Thomas

770.674.2990

678.336.6718 (Fax)
jarnold@covenantrams.org

Athletic Director: John Baskam
770.674.2990 ext. 202
Jbaskam@ covenantrams.org

678.845.0418

678.845.0415 (Fax)
rick.johnson@fcsga.org

Athletic Director: Dr. Rick Johnson
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Grace Christian Academy 770.461.0137

355 McDonough Road 770.461.1190 (Fax)

Fayetteville, GA 30215 info@qracechristian.info

Administrator: Steven Brondyke Athletic Director: Frederick Frye
678.634.7286 985.413.9022
sbrondyke@gracechristian.info ffrye@aqracechristian.info

Colors: Red/Black/White Mascot: Eagles

Sports: See schedule

Grace Christian School 706.323.9161

2915 14™ Ave 706.323.8554(Fax)

Columbus, GA 31904 gcs@amazingrace.net

Administrator: Bryan McDonald Athletic Director: Bryan McDonald
706.323.9161 706.323.9161

bryanmcdonald@amazingrace.net
Colors: Navy/Gold Mascot: Crusaders
Sports: See schedules

King’s Way Christian School 770.949.0812

6456 The King’s Way 770.949.1045 (Fax)

Douglasville, GA 30135 pat.jackson@kwecsinfo.com

Administrator: J.R. Nelson Athletic Director: Ray Conway
770.949.0812 x222 770.949.0812
jr.nelson@kwcsinfo.com ray.conway@kwecsinfo.com

Colors: Navy/Gold/White Mascot: Crusaders

Sports: See schedules
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Maranatha Christian Academy 770.536.6334
PO Box 877 770.531.9625 (Fax)

5135 McEver Road info@mcagerogia.com

Oakwood, GA 30566

Administrator: Dianne Gormley Athletic Director: Greg Smeltz

404.662.1957 678.316.2073
grassmonkeys3@aol.com

Colors: Silver/Blue Mascot: Eagles

Sports: See schedules

Mountain Area Christian Academy 706.374.6222

14090 Old Hwy. 76 706.374.4831 (Fax)

Morganton, GA 30560 info@mail.macalions.org

Administrator: Steve Shamblin Athletic Director: Steve Shamblin
706.633.8912 706.633.8912
sshamblin@macalions.org sshamblin@macalions.org

Colors: Green/White Mascot: Lions

Sports: See schedules
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Oak Hill Classical School

2955 Old Fountain Road
Dacula, GA 30019

Administrator: James Cain
706.680.2478
james.cain@oakhillclassical.org

Colors: Green/Silver Mascot: Gryphon

Sports: See schedules

Old Suwanee Christian School

4118 Old Suwanee Road
Buford, GA 30518

Administrator: Ben Reid
850.221.9537

Colors: Blue/Gold
Sports: See schedules

Mascot: Conquerors

Open Bible Christian School

3992 N. Oak Street Ext.
Valdosta, GA 31605

Administrator: Peter Smith
229.293.0514
admsmith@bellsouth.net

Colors: Navy/White/Gray = Mascot: Warriors

Sports: See schedules

770.338.7945

678.261.1721 (Fax)
info@oakhillclassical.org

Athletic Director: Hannah Grey
404.660.6444
hannah.grey@oakhillclassical.org

770.945.5451

770.945.6686 (Fax)
oscs@oldsuwanee.org

Athletic Director: Joshua Gillispie
678.897.9225
jaillispie@oldsuwanee.org

229.244.6694

229.244.1687 (Fax)
openbible@bellsouth.net

Athletic Director: Peter Smith
229.293.0514
admsmith@bellsouth.net
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Peoples Baptist Academy 770.914.7388

850 Mill Rd 770.914.5976 (Fax)

McDonough, GA 30253 pbaknights@gmail.com

Administrator: Seth Haas Athletic Director: Robert Vaughn
205.914.7567 678.628.5468
seth.haas@peoplesbaptist.com robert.vaughn@peoplesbaptist.com

Colors: Navy/Hunter Gree/White Mascot: Knights
Sports: See schedules

Philadelphia Christian School 706.625.3233

358 Hensley Rd SE 706.625.3233 (Fax)
Calhoun, GA 30701 daniel.hub@pbccalhoun.com
Administrator: Will Allen Athletic Director: Will Allen

pcscalhounprincipal@gmail.com

Colors: Royal Blue/White Mascot: Eagles
Sports: See schedules

Pleasant Grove Christian School 770.775.2080

1967 Highway 16 East (Fax)
Jackson, GA 30253 receptionist@pleasantgroveschool.com
Administrator: Pastor Ricky Stubbs Athletic Director: Cullen Tarver

770.845.6898 c.tarver@pleasantgroveschool.com
Colors: Maroon/Silver/Black Mascot: Guardian Angel

Sports: See schedules
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Sugar Hill Christian Academy  678.745.4121

4600 Nelson Brogdon Boulevard 678.745.4205 (Fax)

Sugar Hill, GA 30518 courtney.simmons@sugarhillumc.org

Administrator: Lyn Cantrell Athletic Director: Courtney Simmons
678.475.4121 770.561.5797

Courtney.Simmons@sugarhillumc.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Robert McCoy
662.587.5153
Robert.mccoy@sugarhillumc.org

Colors: Maroon/Gray/White/Black Mascot: Stallions
Sports: See schedules

Victory Baptist School 770.466.4074
152 Clark McCullers Drive 770.817.1724 (Fax)
Loganville, GA 30052 victorybaptistschoolloganville@gmail.com
Administrator: Esther Birge Athletic Director: Lori Key
770.466.4074 770.815.0098
ebirge.vbs@gmail.com Ikey.vbs@gmail.com
Colors: Black/Burgundy/Silver Mascot: Warriors

Sports: See schedules

War Hill Christian Academy 706.216.3524

8847 Highway 53 East 706.216.8273 (Fax)

Dawsonville, GA 30534

Administrator: Regina Stepp Athletic Director: Daniel Morris
706.216.3524 678.776.4587

danny.morris@warhill.com
Colors: Black/Burgundy/Silver Mascot: Warriors
Sports: See schedules
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Waverly Hall Christian Academy 706.582.2228

8365 GA 208
Waverly Hall, GA 31831
Administrator: Anthony Cook Athletic Director: Jakara Hall
706.582.2228 706.662.6226
jhall@wchristian.org
Colors: Navy blue/white Mascot: Warrior

Sports: See schedules
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